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Nome
TOP 10
MAGNIFICO
MC
TRANCA
GRAFITE
SAFADAO
F15
PORSCHE
REVELACAO
FABULOSO
METRALHA
NOVATO
FOGUETE
CEBOLINHA
ZANGADO
STRIKE
MATRIX
357
FALC&O
FORTALEZA

Anilha
311810
018891
020348
011147
007170
220817
225030
210042
087674
038168
192016
205178
033437
043872
200044
033682
033718
025730
013017
010614

Dono
ANGELO W
SIRO
ALEXANDRE
FELIX
EDSON
JUAREZ
PIMPA
MARCIEL
PAULISTA
TACIANO
RODRIGO
PAULISTA
ROBSON LENKE
MARCIEL COSTA
MISAEL
ALEANDRE M
HENRIQUE
KUKO
ALEXANDRE MERIZTO
PAULO

COLEIRO 05/06/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade

JILE
SFS
BLUMENAU

BARRA VELHA
NAVEGANTES

PENHA
BARRA VELHA
PALHOGA
BLUMENAU
JARAGUA DO SUL

BRUSQUE
BLUMENAU
SFS
BRUSQUE

10/15 min
0/186
0/156
0/155
0/145
0/136
0/130
0/128
0/123
0/121
0/115
0/110
0/106
0/106
0/105
0/102
0/100
0/99
0/96
0/94
0/91

Pontos

0

Gl O EEN O EEN © EBEl © ESN O EBEGN O EEl © el © EEN O e

08/05/2024 01:02

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



